
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HOLY TRINITY 
CHURCH OF ENGLAND PRIMARY SCHOOL 

Head Teacher: Alison Whitaker 

Raglan Road, Burnley, Lancashire BB11 4LB. Tel: 01282 434368    

www.holytrinitycofe.lancs.sch.uk   Email: head@holytrinitycofe.lancs.sch.uk 

 

 

 

 

 

 Term Dates Academic Year 2023 – 2024 
 

Vision Statement - Holy Trinity CE Primary School is striving to be a fully inclusive School that 

serves our local community. Through the love of Jesus Christ, we are preparing our children 

to be future caring, responsible citizens in a diverse society. Our children will be given every 

opportunity to grow spiritually, academically, socially and to achieve their full potential 

within a safe, happy, Christian school family. 

 

Autumn Term 2023 

 

School re-opens – Monday 4th September 2023 

Closure after School – Friday 20th October 2023 

School re-opens – Monday 30th October 2023 

Closure after School – Thursday 21st December 2023 

 

Spring Term 2024 

 

School re-opens – Monday 8th January 2024 

Closure after School – Friday 9th February 2024 

School re-opens – Monday 19th February 2024 

Closure after School – Thursday 28th March 2024 

 

Summer Term 2024 

 

School re-opens – Monday 15th April 2024 

May Bank Holiday Closure –Monday 6th May 2024 

Closure after School – Friday 24th May 2024 

School re-opens – Tuesday 4th June 2024 

Closure after School – Thursday 18th July 2024 

 

 

INSET Days – School closed to children for staff training 

Friday 1st September 2023 

Friday 22nd December 2023 

Monday 3rd June 2024 

Friday 19th July 2024 

Monday 22nd July 2024 

 

190 openings plus 5 INSET days 
 

http://www.holytrinitycofe.lancs.sch.uk/

